
PRINCIPAL 

Hostel Authority: 

Ph.9848163732 1. Sri. B. Surendra Raju, Hostel i/c 

Ph.9948661275 

Ph.9493400359 

Ph.9989049468 

1. Sri. N. Subba Reddy, Administrative Officer, AITS. 

2. Sri. S. (henna Reddy, Librarian, AITS. 

3. B. Nagamuni, Physical Director, AITS 

H.T.No.18701A0323, Ill ME 
H.T.No.18709A0202, II EEE 
H.T.No.18701A04G2, Ill ECE 

Ph.9885344356 
H.T. No: 18701A0157 Ill Civil 
Ph.9703036037 
H.T. No. 20705A0303 
Ph.9441794466 
H.T. No.17701A0569, Ill CSE 

Parent Representatives: 

1. Mr. C. Krishna Mohan 
F/o. Chindukuru Sai Prathyusha 

2. Mr. S. Maqbool Hussain 
F/o. S. Ahmad Hussain 

3. Mr. G. Thirupalu 
F/o. G. Mohith 

Students Representatives: 

1. Mr. G. Karthik 
2. Mr. A. Chaitanya Krishna 
3. Mr. N. Venu Bhargav Reddy 

Representatives of Non Teaching Staff: 

1. Dr. SMV. Narayana, Principal, A.I.T.S, Ph.9666675279 - Chairman 
2. Prof. N. Sivarami Reddy, Professor, Mech. Engg. Ph.9848998645 - Vice Chairman 
3. Dr. L. Obulapathi, Assistant Professor, H&S Ph.9885792205 - Co-Ordinator 

Representatives of Academic Faculty: 

1. Mr. T. Naresh Kumar, Assistant Professor, CE Ph.9247456454 - Member 

2. Mr. C. Ganesh, Assistant Professor, EEE Ph.8096361686 - Member 

3. Mr. V. Venkatesh, Assistant Professor, ME Ph.9959274 754 - Member 

4. Mr. S. Nazeer Hussain, Assistant Professor, ECE Ph.9030868030 - Member 

5 .. Mr. B. Naveen Kumar, Assistant Professor, CSE Ph.9966853335 - Member 

6. Or. T. Hari Krishna, Assistant Professor, IT, Ph.9441325066 - Member 

7. Dr. S. Harinath Reddy, Assistant Professor, H&S Ph.9885048162 - Member 

8. Mr. S.Md. Azash, Assistant Professor, MBA Ph.9133915846 - Member 

9. Mr. N. Narasimha Prasad, Assistant Professor, MCA Ph. 9848123548 - Member 

An Anti-Ragging committee of AITS Rajampet is constituted with the following 

members for the Academic Year 2020-21. The committee will take necessary steps to ensure 

that no ragging takes place inside and outside of the campus. 
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1.  Dr. SMV. Narayana, Principal, A.I.T.S          Ph.9666675279 - Chairman  
2.  Prof. N. Sivarami Reddy, Professor, Mech. Engg.         Ph.9848998645 - Vice Chairman 
3.  Dr. L. Obulapathi, Assistant Professor, H&S           Ph.9885792205 - Co-Ordinator 
4. Sub-Inspector of Police, Rajampet  Ph.9121100573 - Police Representative 
 

Representatives of Academic Faculty: 
 

9.  Mr. N. Narasimha Prasad, Assistant Professor, MCA Ph. 9848123548 -   Member 
 

Parent Representatives: 
 
 

 

Students Representatives: 

 

Representatives of Non Teaching Staff: 

1.  Sri. N. Subba Reddy, Administrative Officer, AITS,  Ph. 9948661275 

2.  Sri. S. Chenna Reddy, Librarian, AITS.  Ph. 9493400359 
3.  B. Nagamuni, Physical Director, AITS   Ph. 9989049468 
 

Hostel Authority: 

1.  Sri. B. Surendra Raju, Hostel i/c     Ph. 9848163732 
 

 
                       PRINCIPAL 
                       

1.  Mr. T. Naresh Kumar, Assistant Professor, CE Ph.9247456454   -   Member  
2.  Mr. C. Ganesh, Assistant Professor, EEE   Ph.8096361686 -  Member 
3.  Mr. V. Venkatesh, Assistant Professor, ME  Ph.9959274754 -   Member  
4.  Mr. S. Nazeer Hussain, Assistant Professor, ECE Ph.9030868030 -   Member 
5.. Mr.  B. Naveen Kumar, Assistant Professor, CSE Ph.9966853335 -   Member 
6.  Dr. T. Hari Krishna, Assistant Professor, IT  Ph. 9441325066 -   Member 
7.  Dr. S. Harinath Reddy, Assistant Professor, H&S Ph. 9885048162 -   Member 
8.  Mr. S.Md. Azash, Assistant Professor, MBA  Ph. 9133915846 -   Member  

 

Date: 02-08-2020 

 

Formation of Anti Ragging Committee – 2020-21 

 An Anti-Ragging committee of AITS Rajampet is constituted with the following 

members for the Academic Year 2020-21. The committee will take necessary steps to ensure 

that no ragging takes place inside and outside of the campus. 

1. Mr. C. Krishna Mohan    Ph. 9885344356
     F/o.  Chindukuru Sai Prathyusha    H.T. No: 18701A0157 III Civil
2. Mr. S. Maqbool Hussain    Ph.9703036037
    F/o. S. Ahmad Hussain     H.T. No.20705A0303, II ME
3. Mr. G. Thirupalu     Ph.9441794466    

    F/o. G. Mohith     H.T. No.17701A0569, III CSE  

1.  Mr. G. Karthik H.T.No.18701A0323, III ME 

2.  Mr. A. Chaitanya Krishna H.T.No.18709A0202, II EEE
3.  Mr. N. Venu Bhargav Reddy H.T.No.18701A04G2, III ECE
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